See website for large version of the reverse | Ver página Web para términos y condiciones | Смотрите веб-сайт для ознакомления с условиями и положениями | 提单的条款和条件详请见网站 | www.msc.com

MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY S.A. 12-14, chemin Rieu, 1208 GENEVA, Switzerland Website : www.msc.com			BILL OF LADING NO. MEDU19228574 DRAFT "Port-to-Port" or "Combined Transport" (see Clause 1) NO. & SEQUENCE OF ORIGINAL B/L'S NO. OF RIDER PAGES				
SC Website . WWW.Insc.co		SCAC Code: MSCU		/1	NO. OF RID	ER PAGES 1	
SHIPPER: AMRUT COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED (E. U. APPROVAL NO. 282) REGD. OFF. : JAVAR NAKA, PORBANDAR - 360 575, GUJARAT, INDIA. *			CARRIER'S AGENTS ENDORSEMENTS: (Include Agent(s) at POD) PORT OF DISCHARGE AGENT ADDRESS MSC SICILIA PALERMO MSC SICILIA ST.I. Via Emerico Amari, 124 Tel:+39 0917812811, Fax:+39 0917812899 EMAIL:mscsicilia_itpmo@mscsicilia.it FCL/FCL				
CONSIGNEE: This B/L is not negotiable TO THE ORDER OF ITTITALI VIA CARLO MARX, 1/A 63824 ALTIDONA FM ITALY.	r" or "To Order of" here.	LLoyds / IMO Number = 9230488 DEMURRAGE / DETENTION IF ANY AS PER LINE TARIFI Carrier has no liability or responsibility wha damage to the goods by reason of natural varia during the winter period, and / or caused by in for carriage in dry-van containers, and / or in such temperatures "NO CARGO SAMPLES TO BE TAKEN BEFORE			atsoever for thermal loss or ations in atmospheric temperatures nadequate packing of the Goods		
NOTIFY PARTIES: (No responsibility shall attach to the Carrier or t see Clause 20) I TTI TALIA S. R. L VIA CARLO MARX, 1/A 63824 ALTIDONA FM I T		-	ONE ORIGINAL BIL TO THE CARRIER" PERISHABLE CARGO	DNE ORIGINAL BILL HAS BEEN SURRENDERED			
VESSEL & VOYAGE NO. (see Clauses 8 & 9) MSC MI CHAELA V. I X223A		PORT OF LOADING MUNDRA, INDIA		PLACE OF RECEIPT: (Combined Transport ONLY - see Clauses 1 & 5.2) XXXXXXXX			
BOOKING REF. (or) EBKG03321888	SHIPPER'S REF. XXXXX	PORT OF DISCHARGE LI VORNO, I TALY		PLACE OF DELIVERY: (Combined Transport ONLY - see Clauses 1 & 5.2) XXXXXXXX			
PARTICULARS FURNIS					NOT RE		(see Clause 14)
Container Numbers, Seal Numbers and Marks	1X40' CNTR(S	Description of Pac (Continued on attached Bill of La	kages and Goods ding Rider page(s), if a	applicable)		Gross Cargo Weight KGS	Measurement
SEGU9197754/40HR CARRIER SEAL/FX20419793 Tare Wt : 4560 SHI PPER'S LOAD STOW COUNT 2350 CARTONS 1 X 40 SAID TO CONTAIN REEFER SHIPPER'S LOAD STOWAGE FCL & COUNT 1 X 40 FCL 2350 M/CS FROZEN BABY OCTOPUS WHOLE CLEANED I QF (OCTOPUS MEMBRANACEUS) TOTAL NET WEIGHT : 18800.000 KGS TOTAL FROZEN WEIGHT WITH GLAZE : 23500.00 TEMPERATURE LOGGER NUMBER. : AN211200063 FREIGHT PREPAID FREIGHT AS ARRANGED CY/CY *FACTORY : PLOT NO. 1111/1112, G.I.D.C., THE TEMPERATURE TO BE SET AT MINUS 21 DEG ACCORDANCE WITH THE SHIPPER'S INSTRUCTION Temperature Set Point : -21C				ELSIUS IN		24910.000	
DECLARED VALUE (only applicable if Charges paid - see Clause 7.3) XXXXX PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE MUNDRA, INDIA 07-JUN-202	Ad Valorem CAR Carri 1 SHIF	RIER'S RECEIPT (No. of Cntrs o er-see Clause 14.1) PED ON BOARD DATE JUN-2022	s iii C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	RECEIVED by the Carri- tated herein) the total m indicated in the box enti- sicharge or Place of Do DF LADING THE MERI THE TERMS AND C DTHERWISE INCORPO THERWISE INCORPO THERWISE INCORPO THERWISE INCORPO THERWISE INCORPO THERCHANT. If this is a negotiable (To endorsed must be surr- fulstanding Freight and in his is a non-negotiable or issue a Delivery Orr ugainst the surrender o alational law at the Port o N WITNESS WHEREOF of Lading stated at the to f Lading has been surren SIGNED on behalf of th	umber or quanti tied Carrier's R m the Place of elivery, whichever CHANT EXPRE- CONDITIONS, RATED ON THI E. TARIFF AS of Order / of) Bill endered by the charges) in excl straight) Bill of der (after paym of one original f Oischarge or F = the Carrier or sp, all of this ten ndered all other	ity of Containers or oth leceipt for carriage suit of Receipt or Port of LL er is applicable. IN AC ISSLY ACCEPTS ANI WHETHER PRINTE IS SIDE AND ON THE TERMS AND ON IF THEY WERE AL I of Lading, one origina e Merchant to the C hange for the Goods of Lading, the Carrier sh hent of outstanding F Bill of Lading or in a Place of Delivery which their Agent has signe- tor and date, and whee Bills of Lading shall b	ter packages or units bject to all the terms bading to the Port of CEPTING THIS BILL D. AGREES TO ALL D. STAMPED OR REVERSE SIDE OF IDITIONS OF THE L SIGNED BY THE al Bill of Lading, duly arrier (together with or a Delivery Order. If all deliver the Goods reight and charges) accordance with the ever is applicable. d the number of Bills rever one original Bill e void.
Standard	d Edition - 02/2015	TERMS CONTIN	UED ON REVERSE				

See website for large version of the reverse | Ver página Web para términos y condiciones | Смотрите веб-сайт для ознакомления с условиями и положениями | 提单的条款和条件详请见网站 | WWW.MSC.com

MEDITERR 12-14, chemin Rieu, 120 Website : WWW.MS	ANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY S.A.	BILL OF LADING No. MEDU19228574 RIDER PAGE							
SC website : www.ills	SCAC Code: MSCU Page <u>1</u> of <u>1</u>								
CONTINUATION OF PARTIC	ICULARS FURNISHED BY THE SHIPPER - NOT CHECKED BY CARRIER - CARRIER NOT RESPONSIBLE (see Clause 14)								
Container Numbers, Seal Numbers and Marks	Description of Packages an (Continued on further Bill of Lading Rider	d Goods page(s), if applicable)	Gross Cargo Weight	Measurement					
	Continued on further Bill of Lading Rider S Total No. of Items 2350 Total Gross Cargo W		Gross Cargo Weight	Measurement					
PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE	SHIPPED ON BOARD DATE	SIGNED on behalf of the Carrier MSC Mediterr	anean Shipping Con	npany S.A.					
MUNDRA, INDIA 07-JUN-20	22 07-JUN-2022			,					
	Standard Edition - 02/2015								